Offset Puncture
Proof Wheels

Eliminates flat tyres, combining the strength and stability

of a solid rubber wheel with the smooth cushioned ride of

a pneumatic wheel, Richmond’s puncture proof foam filled
wheel is unrivaled in performance. The combination of this
unique wheel compound with its offset hub fits this wheel to
most hand trolleys requiring offset hubs.

3 piece zinc plated rim & rubber sealed precision bearings mean
a longer life, ultimately reducing down time and increasing

performance.
Ngl':n‘:‘gt‘:f' Tyre Width  Boss Width Axle Bearing

(mm) (mm) (mm) Diameter Type
200 60 35 offset 3/4” Flange
200 80 50 offset 3/4” Ball
215 55 60 offset 5/8”, 3/4” or 20mm Ball
255 85 54 offset 5/8”, 3/4” or 20mm Ball
280 60 60 offset 3/4” Flange

Offset Pneumatic

Wheels

Suitable for most hand trolleys requiring an
offset wheel, Richmond’s offset pneumatic
wheel clearly stands alone as the best in the
Australian market.

Fitted with the highest quality tough rubber tyre,

3 piece zinc plated rim and rubber sealed precision
bearings to provide a longer life, ultimately reducing
down time and increasing performance.

Tyre
Size
250x4
4.10x3.50x4
250-4
4.10/3.50-4

2.50-6

Tyre Tread
Pattern

Lug
Industrial
Lug

Industrial

Industrial

PF1047

Load
Capacity

(kg)
100
100
100
100

100

UP TO
100ke

I171 NO
MORE ,,
FLATS

Wheel
Code

PF8827
PF1072
PF8881
PF1047

PF1124

UP TO
100k6

R

O WHEEL & CASTOR CO

PN1070

REVERSE VIEW

No_m e Tyre Width Boss Width Axle Bearing Tyre Tyre Tread Loaq Wheel
Diameter . 3 Capacity
(mm) (mm) Diameter Type Size Pattern Code
(mm) (kg)
210 60 60 offset 3/4” Ball 2.50-4 Lug 100 PN8872
260 26 60 offset 5/8” Flange Ball 2.50-4 Diamond 100 PN1012
260 85 54 offset 5/8”, 3/4” or 20mm Ball 4.10/3.50-4 Highway 180 PN1070
260 85 54 offset 5/8” Flange 4.10/3.50-4 Industrial 100 PN1071
280 60 60 offset 3/4” Flange 2.50-6 Industrial 150 PN1100
280 60 60 offset 3/4” Flange Ball 2.50-6 Industrial 100 PF1124
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