## **Offset Puncture Proof Wheels**

Eliminates flat tyres, combining the strength and stability of a solid rubber wheel with the smooth cushioned ride of a pneumatic wheel, Richmond's puncture proof foam filled wheel is unrivaled in performance. The combination of this unique wheel compound with its offset hub fits this wheel to most hand trolleys requiring offset hubs.

3 piece zinc plated rim & rubber sealed precision bearings mean a longer life, ultimately reducing down time and increasing performance.

Nom Wheel Diameter (mm)	Tyre Width (mm)	Boss Width (mm)	Axle Diameter	Bearing Type	Tyre Size	Tyre Tread Pattern	Load Capacity (kg)	Wheel Code
200	60	35 offset	3/4"	Flange	250x4	Lug	100	PF8827
200	80	50 offset	3/4"	Ball	4.10x3.50x4	Industrial	100	PF1072
215	55	60 offset	5/8", 3/4" or 20mm	Ball	2.50 - 4	Lug	100	PF8881
255	85	54 offset	5/8", 3/4" or 20mm	Ball	4.10/3.50-4	Industrial	100	PF1047
280	60	60 offset	3/4"	Flange	2.50-6	Industrial	100	PF1124

## PN1070 Tyre Width **Boss Width Axle** Bearing **Tyre**



## FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT OUR STAFF

1300 474 246 sales@richmondau.com www.richmondau.com

offset wheel, Richmond's offset pneumatic wheel clearly stands alone as the best in the Australian market. Fitted with the highest quality tough rubber tyre,

**Offset Pneumatic** 

3 piece zinc plated rim and rubber sealed precision bearings to provide a longer life, ultimately reducing down time and increasing performance.

Suitable for most hand trolleys requiring an

WHEEL & CASTOR CO

Wheels









PF1047